Olgisll
Address

Bahrain Financial Harbour
Building 1435, Floor2,
Office 2008, Road 4626,
Block 346, Manama

Flat 11, Building 397,
Road 513, Block 205,
Muharraq

Office 99, Road 385,
AlKhalifa Street, Block 304,
Manama

Building 30j, Road 7,
Block 907,
Riffa/ Shargi

Building 1394, Road 426,
Block 704, Salmabad

Office 803, Building 614
Road 1011, Block 410
Sanabis

gLl pigal

Website

WwWw.miraclegroups.com

www.keylinkbh.com

Juailll od)
Contact Number

17581055

17475475
38228877
38227744

17443399

38994422

17475475

13388833

©33528707

17382277
38982277
38202277
32044411

Juiguislul supll
Email

h.reg.center@gmail.com

info@jobprobh.com

services@miraclegroups.com

info@keylinkbh.com
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List of LMRA Approved Labour Registration Centres

Jaudl o)
CR Number

12948801

Branch 1
935605

Branch 2
935606

Branch 3
935607

4899102

9922501

& \\_’;, 7 ;‘; T \z\‘
TS U=
Labour Market
Regulatory Authority

Jaauill S0 N

Registration Centre

e-P-3 -._u.m.;.ul Jlyu 1
BL Assist W.L.L

Cilosall -_u.u.u.u| 9H w192

. ) 2
JobPro Assist Services
gl uijy JSlpo
Miracle Business Solution
iyl eligh (o8 4

Key Link Consulting

bit.ly/440qgixv il bulll 6)Uj (ap Glogleall o ajal 8xaizall jSlpall aal (s Jua il aagill (o
You can register at the approved centres. For more information. please visit the following link bit.ly/440qlxv
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Regulatory Authority

olgi=ll Jugpislill gdgall JLaidl o4 gugpsdall sapll Jauldl 04 Jouudll j$p0 4
Address Website Contact Number Email CR Number Registration Centre
Kingdom Tower, Calbogluall ddyi
Office 22, Building 8 : o . 0.3 dylbl Gilosall
' . : hrain. @+ D=
Road 1901 Block 319 www.dmsbahrain.com ©39343443 registrationcentre@dmsbahrain.com 2712703 Diplomat Management 5
Manama/ Alhoora Services W.L.L
Building 150, Road 1507, Branch 1
Block 315, 17228888 manama@bfc.com.bh
3502
Manama
Shop No. 9, Building 143,
Road 44, Block 243, 17672096 arad@bfc.com.bh B;z%ﬁgz
Arad dullodl Gapaudl ddys
www.bfc.com.bh Bahrain Financing Company 6
Building 1709, Road 1129, (BFQ)
Branch 3
Block 211, 17343766 muharrag@bfc.com.bh
3505
Muharraq
Building 449, Road 307, Branch 4
Block 1203, 17414388 hamadtown@bfc.com.bh
35010
Hamad Town
Building 74, Road 11, 1.0k dalpall drollell glgl
Block 713, www. luluexchange.com/bahrain 66300572 customercare@bh. luluexchange.com 83825013 Lulu International Exchange 7

Tubli

B.S.Closed

bit.ly/440qixv il Al )Uj (ap ilogleall (o sajal aaizall jSélpall sal (e Jun wwill aagill (i

You can register at the approved centres. For more information. please visit the following link bit.ly/440qlxv
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Olgisll
Address

Building 1348,
Road 330, Block 309
Manama/ Alsalmaniya

Platinum Tower,

Block 428, Road 2803
Al Seef Area

Building 190, Office 203,

(igislul gégal
Website

www.jfcenterbh.com

WWW.MCSix.me

Juailll od)
Contact Number

13683338
© 13683338

17402066
37388883
37188881
37566665
37266662

Juigpislall sgpll

Email

er@mcsix.me

Jaudl a6
CR Number

10725411

7207404

Labour Market
Regulatory Authority

Jaauill S0 N

Registration Centre

il ag Jgumill 450 -

J F Registration Centre

oSl sl pul o ol Juaui 0
-0 9
MCSIX Registration Center
W.L.L

bit.ly/440qixv (Ll bl 8)Uj o Glogleall o ajal xaizall jSlpall sal (e Juawill dagill (o
You can register at the approved centres. For more information. please visit the following link bit.ly/440qlxv



